

THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED						
Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 (T) 0261-2899555 Email-brcsurat@gmail.com   CIN - L99999GJ1958PLC000892   Website-www.brci.in						
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & year ended 31st March, 2019 (₹ in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(143.18)	(437.92)	(164.38)	(593.21)	(212.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(143.18)	(437.92)	(3924.29)	(593.21)	(3971.85)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(136.21)	(437.92)	(3924.29)	(586.24)	(3971.85)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(135.98)	(437.92)	(3924.21)	(586.01)	(3971.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(2886.53)	(28103.55)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.62)	(1.91)	(17.13)	(2.58)	(17.34)
	Basic:	(0.62)	(1.91)	(17.13)	(2.58)	(17.34)
	Diluted:	(0.62)	(1.91)	(17.13)	(2.58)	(17.34)
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly & year to date Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.brci.in. <b>For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited</b> <b>Sd/-</b> <b>Damodarbai Patel</b> <b>Managing Director   DIN-00056513</b> <b>Date : 30-05-2019</b> <b>Place : Surat.</b>						

GOCL Corporation Limited						
CIN - L24292TG1961PLC000876 Registered Office: IDL Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500 072 Ph: 040-23810671-9; Fax: 040-23813860; Web: www.goclc.com; Email id: secretarial@goclc.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019 (₹ Lakhs)						
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.12.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	16695.08	16030.44	15808.01	59291.17	56538.87
2.	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1628.93	1080.67	1515.04	4573.16	4374.18
3.	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1628.93	1732.30	1528.07	5390.94	4776.41
4.	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1394.41	1268.08	1018.74	4055.85	3410.78
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3684.79	(5324.26)	28883.76	14521.04	31274.68
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.2/- each)	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.72	1.08	2.86	14.52	31.27
	Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	2.81	2.56	2.06	8.18	6.88
<b>Key numbers of Audited standalone financial results</b>						
1.	Total Income	4136.04	3025.26	3975.22	12997.63	12275.73
2.	Profit before tax	1151.39	731.60	1058.49	2858.17	2877.73
3.	Profit after tax	1425.25	670.00	983.46	2786.02	2290.13
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.goclc.com. <b>By Order of the Board</b> <b>For GOCL Corporation Limited</b> <b>Sd/-</b> <b>S. Pramanik</b> <b>Managing Director</b> <b>DIN: 00020414</b> <b>Place: Hyderabad</b> <b>Date : 30.05.2019</b>						

RDB RASAYANS LIMITED						
CIN-L36999WB1995PLC074860 Regd. Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Kolkata-700001 Ph No (033) 44500500, Fax No 91-33-2242 0588 E-mail: info@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbgroup.in						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2019 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2019 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2018 Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,115.77	8,931.30	7,828.41		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	2.61	1,235.95	1,153.44		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.61	1,235.95	1,153.44		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.41	900.88	733.89		
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.99)	(2.99)	(1.21)		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,771.48	1,771.48	1,771.48		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	6,769.90	5,872.00			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.04	5.09	4.14		
	Basic:	0.04	5.09	4.14		
	Diluted:	0.04	5.09	4.14		
<b>Note:</b> 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.rdbgroup.in. 2. The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2019. <b>For RDB RASAYANS LIMITED</b> <b>Sd/-</b> <b>Shanti Lal Baid</b> <b>Chairman &amp; Managing Director</b> <b>DIN-00056776</b> <b>Place: Kolkata.</b> <b>Date: 30.05.2019</b>						

JSW TECHNO PROJECTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED						
CIN:U74900MH2010PLC202725 Registered Office : JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Phone : +91 22 4286 1000; Fax : +91 22 4286 3000						
Standalone Financial Results for the half year and year ended March 31, 2019 (₹ in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Figures for the half year ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Figures for the half year ended 31.03.2018 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2018 Audited	
1	Total income from operations	25,536.04	9,005.34	55,024.53	22,571.08	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,949.13)	(11,646.31)	(3,673.52)	(16,003.20)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,949.13)	(11,646.31)	(3,673.52)	(16,003.20)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,114.17)	(9,190.36)	(3,976.28)	(13,479.86)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(197,414.16)	82,334.28	(4,269.07)	216,214.27	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (refer note 4)	505.00	505.00	505.00	505.00	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	412,161.82	416,430.69	412,161.82	416,430.69	
8	Net worth	412,666.82	416,935.69	412,666.82	416,935.69	
9	Paid-up debt capital / Outstanding Debt	415,449.34	293,197.18	415,449.34	293,197.18	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	31,467.19	21,066.67	31,467.19	21,066.67	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.08	0.75	1.08	0.75	
12	Earning Per Share (₹) (not annualised for half year)	(81.47)	(181.99)	(78.74)	(266.93)	
	Basic:	(81.47)	(181.99)	(78.74)	(266.93)	
	Diluted:	(81.47)	(181.99)	(78.74)	(266.93)	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
14	Debt Redemption Reserve (refer note 5)	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	0.31	0.28	0.40	0.50	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.91	0.28	0.95	0.54	
<b>i</b> Debt Equity Ratio: Debt/ Net Worth <b>ii</b> Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Earnings before Interest and Tax/Interest + Principal Repayment *Debt includes debentures and term loan. <b>iii</b> Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Earnings before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses <b>Notes :</b> 1. The above results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2019. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on the Company's website http://www.jswnet.com/jswnet-techno-projects. 3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com. 4. The Equity Share Capital includes 50,00,000 Zero Coupon Compulsory Convertible Preference Shares of ₹ 10 each amounting to ₹ 5,00,00,000. 5. Due to inadequacy of profits, the Company is not required to create Debenture Redemption Reserve in terms of Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013. 6. Previous year/period figures have been reclassified/regrouped, wherever necessary to conform to the current periods classification. <b>For and on behalf of the Board of Directors</b> <b>Sd/-</b> <b>Vinay Nene</b> <b>Whole-time Director</b> <b>DIN- 07987332</b> <b>Place : Mumbai</b> <b>Dated : May 30, 2019</b>						

Asian Oilfield Services Limited						
CIN : L23200MH1992PLC318353 Regd Office: 3B, 3rd Floor, Omkar Esquare, Chunabhatti Signal, Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai – 400022, Maharashtra, India Tel. No.: 022-42441100 Fax No.: 022-42441120 Website: www.asianoilfield.com						
Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 (₹ in Lacs except per share data)						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended			
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited		
Total income from operations (net)	4,288.04	8345.31	19385.52	22222.29		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	273.43	1094.54	1168.92	2084.44		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	243.66	(660.06)	918.15	1050.33		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	239.91	(680.23)	910.07	1030.16		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	604.98	(637.21)	1083.74	1035.94		
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	3807.44	3807.44	3807.44	3807.44		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	11392.70	10245.67		
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
*Basic : (in ₹)	0.63	(2.23)	2.39	3.65		
Diluted: (in ₹)	0.63	(2.23)	2.39	3.64		
<b>Notes :</b> 1. Key standalone financial information is given below: <b>For Asian Oilfield Services Limited</b> <b>Sd/-</b> <b>Ashutosh Kumar</b> <b>Whole-time Director &amp; CEO</b> <b>DIN: 06918508</b> <b>Place : Mumbai</b> <b>Date : 29<sup>th</sup> May, 2019</b>						

इलाहाबाद बैंक ALLAHABAD BANK (A Govt. of India Undertaking)						
Zonal Office: Mumbai • Branch: CFB, Fort Mumbai						
POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVEABLE PROPERTY						
<b>Whereas:</b> The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Allahabad Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 05.01.2019 calling upon the borrower <b>M/s. Arya Ship Charterers Private Limited</b> to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being <b>Rs. 42,05,89,406.58 (Rupees Forty Two Crore Five Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Six and Paise Fifty Eight Only)</b> within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the under noted borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property/ies described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sec 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each property. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of Allahabad Bank for the amounts and interests thereon mentioned against each account herein below: The attention of the borrowers detailed hereunder is invited to the provisions of subsection (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.						
Sr. No.	Name of the Guarantor & Mortgagor (Owner of the Property)	Description of the Charged / Mortgaged Property (all the Part & Parcel of the Property Consisting of)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession Notice		
1)	M/s. Arya Ship Industries Ltd	Flat bearing No. 3101, 31 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Wing "B", admeasuring 2064.00 Sq. ft. of Carpet Area along with 4 (four) Car-parking spaces in the podium of the Building known as "R.A. Residences" situated, lying and being in Cadastral Survey No. 12 (Containing by admeasuring 15,250.55 Sq. Yds.) of Matunga Division, Naigaon, Mumbai, B.A. Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400019	05.01.19	24.05.19		
2)	Mr. Rameshchandra Govind Aurangabadkar (Since Deceased represented through his legal heirs)	Shop No. 1, on the Ground Floor, of the building No. K-1 & known as "Manishapuri CHSL", admeasuring 279.54 Sq. ft. carpet area constructed on the land bearing Survey No. 161 (Part), C.T.S. No. 217 (Part), Village Pahadi situated at New Shastri Nagar, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400104	05.01.19	24.05.19		
3)	Mr. Rameshchandra Govind Aurangabadkar (Since Deceased represented through his legal heirs) & Mrs. Neelu Rameshchandra Aurangabadkar	Flat No. 505, 5th Floor, Nirman Cottage Co-op. Hsg Society Ltd., Yari Road, Near Vimala Hospital, Next to Kalyan Complex, Village Versova, Taluka Andheri, District Mumbai-400061 Admeasuring 580.00 Sq.Ft, Survey Number 1036 and 1036/1	05.01.19	24.05.19		
4)	Mrs. Neelu Rameshchandra Aurangabadkar & Mr. Rameshchandra Govind Aurangabadkar (Since Deceased represented through his legal heirs)	Flat No. 204, 2nd Floor in Shakti Wing, Kalyan Complex Building No. 2, Deep Shakti Mukti CHSL, admeasuring 661 Sq. Ft., Survey No. 61 (Part), CTS No. 1117 (Part), Survey No. 62 (Part), CTS No. 1118 & CTS 1120 (Part), Survey No. 28 (Part), CTS No. 1121 (Part), Village- Versova, Andheri Sub District, Bandra, Mumbai-400061.	05.01.19	24.05.19		
5)	Mrs. Neelu Rameshchandra Aurangabadkar & Mr. Rameshchandra Govind Aurangabadkar (Since Deceased represented through his legal heirs)	Commercial Unit No. 6, on Ground floor, admeasuring about 47.49 Sq. Mts. along with Car Parking No. 1, P.T. Gera Centre, Final Plot No. 168, C.S. No. 15/1, S. No. 328/B, Opposite Wadia College, Bund Garden Road, Ghorpadi, Pune-411001	05.01.19	29.05.19		
<b>Date: 30.05.2019</b> <b>Place: Fort, Mumbai</b> <b>Authorised Officer, Allahabad Bank</b> <b>(Head Office: 2, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata – 700001)</b>						

# Parsvnaths

committed to build a better world

**PARSVNATH LANDMARK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032  
CIN : U45201DL2003PTC122489, Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473  
E-mail : secretarial@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com/pldpl

**Extract of audited Financial Results for the Year ended March 31, 2019** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current year ended 31-03-2019	Previous year ended 31-03-2018
1	Total Income from Operations	14.7	366.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2316.66)	(3827.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2316.66)	(3827.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1714.88)	(2946.44)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1714.88)	(2946.44)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	328.21	328.21
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(9270.55)	9,008.76
8	Net worth	(8942.34)	9,336.98
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	21,879.53	20,999.43
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.57)	4.84
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	(52.25)	(89.77)
	2. Diluted:	(52.25)	(89.77)
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,000.00	5,000.00
13	Asset cover ratio	0.59	1.31
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A

**NOTES :** (A) The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on May 29, 2019 and have been audited by Statutory Auditors of the Company in line with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations). Figures for the half year ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures in respect of full financial year and year to date unaudited figures upto the half year. (B) Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contract with customers is effective from accounting period beginning on or after April 1, 2018, accordingly the Company has applied Ind AS 115 as on the transition date of April 1, 2018. The Company has applied modified retrospective approach to its real estate projects that were not completed as at April 1, 2018, accordingly profit recognised on such projects upto March 31, 2018 amounting to Rs. 16,564.43 lakhs (Net of Deferred Tax Assets), as per the existing revenue recognition standards has been de-recognised and debited to retained earnings as at April 1, 2018. The comparatives have not been restated and hence the current period figures are not comparable to the previous period figures. Due to application of Ind AS for the year ended March 31, 2019, revenue from operations is lower by Rs. 688.65 lakhs, and loss after tax is lower by Rs. 806.30 lakhs, than it would have been if the replaced standards were applicable. The basic and diluted EPS for the period is Rs. (52.25) per share instead of Rs. (76.82) per share. (C) Debt Redemption Reserve has not been created in the current year due to net losses during the current year. (D) CRISIL Ltd has downgraded the rating for non-convertible debentures to CRISIL 'D' from 'CRISIL B++(Stable)', vide its Rating Rationale dated 11, 2018. (E) The Company has not received any redemption from the investor during the year ended March 31, 2019 and there was no complaint pending at the beginning of the year. (F) Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped for the purpose of comparison.

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
Sd/-  
Rahul Kumar Srivastava  
Director  
DIN: 08250331

**Place: Delhi**  
**Date: 29 May, 2019**

બનાસકાંઠા  
જતા ૩૫

ઉપકાર કરતા ઉપકારસિંધે તેને કિલ્લો  
 જોવા નહીં આવે તો બીજે ક્વાં  
 એકલા ફરવા જોવા માટે દબાણ કરી  
 હતું. યુવતી આ દબાણને વશ ન  
 થતા પ્રાંચ હેડે ધમકી આપી હતી  
 કે, 'આદ રાખજે તે મને ના પાડે  
 છે.' આ ઘટના બાદ ઉપકારસિંધે  
 યુવતીને અવારનવાર કામ વગર  
 પોતાની કેબિનમાં બોલાવતો હતો.  
 તેની સામે બેસારી રાખતો અને કોઈ  
 કામ બતાવતો નહીં. યુવતી બહાર  
 જવાનો પ્રયાસ કરે તો તેને હાથ  
 પકડી બેસારી દેતો. ચારથી પાંચવાર  
 આનું કરતાં યુવતીને હિંમત અને એકઠી  
 કરીને ઉપકારસિંધે અને તેને મદદ  
 કરતી લલિતા કર્લી નામની મહિલા  
 સામે ફરિયાદ નોંધાવી છે.

પાલનપુર, તા.  
બનાસકાંઠાનાં દાંતીવાડાં  
મોટી મહુડી પાસે મોટી રાતે  
બસ પલટી મારી અંદર હતી.  
બસ ઝાલોરથી વડોદરા જતી હતી.  
જેમાં ૩૫ મુસાફરોનો નાની મોટી  
જંજીરો પકડેલી છે. જંજીરોમાં  
સારવાર માટે પાંચોવાળાં કોમ્પાર્ટમેન્ટો  
તેમજ પાલનપુરની હોસ્પિટલમાં  
સારવાર માટે બસેવામાં આવી  
છે. આ મામલે મળતી માહિતી  
પ્રમાણે બનાસકાંઠાનાં દાંતીવાડાં  
મોટી મહુડી પાસે મોટી રાતે

અમદાવાદ એ  
સાથે ૩ શખ

યુપીમાં હાર બાદ  
પટેલા પાનાનું ચાલુ  
નેતાઓને બહાર કરી શકે છે.  
સાથે સાથે જાતિવાદી સમીકરણને  
ધ્યાનમાં લઈને કેટલાક યુવા

# THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED

Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 (T) 0261-2899555 Email: [brcc@brcc.ltd](mailto:brcc@brcc.ltd)

CIN - L99999GJ1958PLC000892 Website: [www.brcl.in](http://www.brcl.in)

૩૧મીં માર્ચ, ૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પૂર્વ કચેરાલ વિખાસિક તેમજ વાણિક સમયગાળા યાદેના ઓડીટર્સ અંકલ નાણાકીય પરીણામોનો અહેવાલ

ક્રમાંક	વિવરણો	(રૂ. લાખમાં)			
		વિખાસિક સત્રને અંતે ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૯ (ઓડીટર્સ)	વિખાસિક સત્રને અંતે ૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૮ (અનઓડીટર્સ)	વિખાસિક સત્રને અંતે ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૮ (ઓડીટર્સ)	વાણિક અંતે ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૮ (ઓડીટર્સ)
૧	કુલ કામકાજમાં આવક				
	સમયગાળાનો ચોક્કસ નફો/(ખોટ) [ટેક્સ અપવાદરૂપ અને અસાધારક				
૨	વસ્તુઓ વેકલવા]	(૧૪૩.૧૮)	(૪૩૨.૬૧)	(૧૬૪.૩૮)	(૫૮૩.૨૧)
	સમયગાળાનો ચોક્કસ નફો/(ખોટ) ટેક્સ વેકલવાનો [અપવાદરૂપ અને				
૩	અસાધારક વસ્તુઓ પછીનો]	(૧૪૩.૧૮)	(૪૩૨.૬૧)	(૩૯૨૪.૨૯)	(૫૮૩.૨૧)
	સમયગાળાનો ચોક્કસ નફો/(ખોટ) ટેક્સ પછીનો [અપવાદરૂપ અને અસાધારક				
૪	વસ્તુઓ પછીનો]	(૧૩૬.૨૧)	(૪૩૨.૬૧)	(૩૯૨૪.૨૯)	(૫૮૬.૨૪)
	સમયગાળાનો કુલ કોમોડેન્ટીયલ આવક [ટેક્સ પછીનો કોમોડેન્ટીયલ નફો/(ખોટ)				
૫	અને અન્ય કોમોડેન્ટીયલ આવક (ટેક્સ પછી)]	(૧૩૫.૮૮)	(૪૩૨.૬૨)	(૩૯૨૪.૨૧)	(૫૮૬.૦૧)
૬	ફાઇન્ટી શેર મૂડી	૨૨૮૧.૧૪	૨૨૮૧.૧૪	૨૨૮૧.૧૪	૨૨૮૧.૧૪
	અનામતો (અગાઉના વર્ષમાં લેવેનસીટીમાં દર્શાવેલા પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકન				
૭	સિવાયની અનામતો)				(૨૬૫૮૬.૫૩)
	શેરહોલ્ડ આવક (વાલુ અને બંધ કામકાજમાંથી) (દરેકના રૂ. ૧૦/- ની				
૮	મુજબત)	(૦.૬૨)	(૧.૯૧)	(૧૭.૧૩)	(૨.૫૯)
	કમોલવા:	(૦.૬૨)	(૧.૯૧)	(૧૭.૧૩)	(૧૭.૩૪)

નોંધ: ઉપરોક્ત અહેવાલ સેવી સિસ્ટિંગ ઓડિટરોએ સ્વેચ્છા ઉકલોનેર કિલવાયરેક્ટર, રેઝ્યુલેશન, ૨૦૧૫ ને રેઝ્યુલેશન ૩૩ મુજબ સ્ટોક એક્ચેન્જ ટાઇમલ કરેલ ૩૧મીં માર્ચ ૨૦૧૮ ના રોજ પૂર્વ કચેરાલ વિખાસિક તેમજ વાણિક સમયગાળા યાદેના ઓડીટર્સ અંકલ નાણાકીય પરીણામોનો પ્રમાણ દર્શાવેલ છે. આ પરીણામો સંપૂર્ણ વ્યાપાર સ્ટોક એક્ચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ ([www.brcindia.com](http://www.brcindia.com)) અને કંપનીના વેબસાઇટ ([www.brcl.in](http://www.brcl.in)) ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

શેર ધી બેરોટર રેઝીન કોર્પોરેશન લીમીટેડ

સહી:

દાનોદેશભાઈ પટેલ

મેનેજીંગ ડાયરેક્ટર

ફોન-૦૦૦૫૬૫૧૩

તારીખ: ૩૦/૦૫/૨૦૧૯

અમદાવાદ, તા. ૭  
મુજરાત એટીએસએ  
લાખ રૂપિયાના સોના સાથે  
શસ્ત્રોની પરખ કરી છે. આ  
ડકપાયેલા ત્રણેય શસ્ત્રો બુલ અને  
જસમાં છુપાવીને સોનાની મોટે  
માત્રામાં કપાટવામાં આવે છે.  
પુવાનો રોજગારીને લઈને  
પરેશાન દેખાઈ રહ્યા હતા.  
રોજગારીને લઈને નિરાશાજનક  
ચિત્ર રહ્યું છે. રોજગારીના મોરે  
સરકારને અનેક પહેલ કરવાની  
તાકીદની જરૂરીયાત દેખાઈ રહી છે.  
શેર બજારમાં  
પહેલા પાનાનું સાથુ  
ઉછાળાની સાથે ૧૧૮૮૩ની

જાહેર

[illegible]

સ્થળ: સુરત  
તા. / ૨૦૧૬

કચેરીનું સરનામું:-  
નગર સ્થળના અધિકારીશ્રીની કચેરી,  
નગર સ્થળના યોજના, એકમ-૧,  
પાંચમો માળ, સુડા ભવન  
વેસુ, સુરત.